



Ref: PPL/JPR/SECT/2026-27

Date: 15th August, 2026

BSE Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
25th Floor, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 524570

Company Symbol: PODDARMENT

Sub: Submission of Copy of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed herewith copy of newspaper publication published in "Business Standard" (English Edition) and Nafa Nuksan" (Hindi Edition) on 15th August, 2026 relating to Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026, approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th August, 2026.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Poddar Pigments Limited

Rajeev Kumar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
ACS No. 33990

Encl: As above

Poddar Pigments Limited

Regd. Office & Works :
E-10-11 & F-14 to 16
RIICO Industrial Area, Sitapura
Jaipur - 302 022 Rajasthan, India.
Tel.: +91-141-2770202/03/287/291
Fax : +91-141-2771922
Email : jaipur@poddarpigmentsltd.com
CIN : L24117RJ1991PLC006307
GSTIN : 08AAACP1125E1ZZ

MPS INFOTECNICS LIMITED					
CIN:L30007DL1989PLC131190					
Regd. Off:703, Arunachal Building,19 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001					
Ph: 011-43571044, Fax:011-43571047; Email: info@mpsinfotec.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2026					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	16.58	33.65	10.35	60.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(100.99)	(76.30)	(108.90)	(391.21)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(84.92)	(122.35)	(93.55)	(391.20)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Net of Taxes)	(84.51)	(121.40)	(93.25)	(389.37)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.1/- per share)	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves (i.e. Other equity)				4,043.73
7	Earning Per Share (Basic)	(0.002)	(0.003)	(0.002)	(0.010)
8	Earning Per Share (Diluted)	(0.002)	(0.003)	(0.002)	(0.010)
Notes:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.mpsinfotec.com.					
2. The key standalone financial information are as under:					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26	
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	
Total revenue from operations	16.58	33.65	10.35	60.97	
Profit before tax	-(100.99)	(76.30)	(108.90)	(391.21)	
Profit after tax	(84.92)	(122.35)	(93.56)	(391.20)	
3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2026.					
 For MPS Infotecnics Limited SD/- Rachit Garg Chairman DIN: 07574194					
Place: New Delhi Date: 13/08/2026					

PODDAR PIGMENTS					
REGD. OFFICE : E-10-11 & F-14 TO 16, RICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITAPURA, JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) - 302022					
CIN : L24117RJ1991PLC006307, Tel. No.: 0141-2770202/03					
E-mail address : com.sec@poddarpigmentsltd.com, Website address : www.poddarpigmentsltd.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2026					
(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
1	Total Income from Operations	9,503.30	10,405.88	9,332.92	38,170.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	716.58	475.51	619.83	2,004.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	716.58	475.51	619.83	2,004.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	464.70	474.36	416.52	1,475.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,361.20	(1,249.81)	349.15	(902.17)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,061.00	1,061.00	1,061.00	1,061.00
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	34,001.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic :	4.38	4.47	3.93	13.91
	2. Diluted :	4.38	4.47	3.93	13.91
Note:					
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and company's website www.poddarpigmentsltd.com.					
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Poddar Pigments Limited					
S.S. Poddar Managing Director DIN : 00058025					
Place : Chennai Date : 14th Aug., 2026					

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED						
Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;						
Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570						
CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2026						
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015) Rs in lacs						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 30.06.2026 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Unaudited
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	173.58	134.86	564.15	529.44	490.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extra ordinary items)	26.82	(2.48)	46.46	5.09	1.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extra ordinary items)	26.82	(2.48)	46.46	5.09	1.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after exceptional and/ or extra ordinary items)	26.82	(2.48)	46.46	5.09	1.71
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and their comprehensive income (after tax))	26.82	(2.48)	47.63	5.09	1.71
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/- Basic Diluted	0.05 0.05	(0.00) (0.00)	0.09 0.09	0.01 0.01	0.00 0.11
NOTES :						
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 14th August, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.						
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.						
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Prasad V. Potluri Managing Director						
Place : Hyderabad Date : 14 August 2026						

CSM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
CIN: U62090OR1998PLC005380					
Registered Office: Plot No. E/56, Infocity, Chandrasekharpur, Bhubaneswar - 751 024, Odisha, India					
Website: www.csm.tech Email: secretarial@csm.tech					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE 2026					
(₹ in Lakh, except for share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	4,324.69	6,166.85	3,569.32	22,871.83
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,074.95)	1,417.28	(960.15)	3,477.70
3	Profit for the period before Tax* (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,074.95)	1,144.04	(960.15)	3,204.46
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax* (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(828.07)	929.87	(734.76)	2,400.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(837.97)	1,084.08	(769.12)	2,500.18
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of :10/- each)	5,160.35	3,870.25	3,870.25	3,870.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet				6,396.75
8	Earnings per share (of :10/- each) - not annualised				
	Basic (₹)	(2.14)	2.41	(1.96)	6.10
	Diluted (₹)	(2.14)	2.41	(1.96)	6.10
9	Key results of CSM Technologies Limited on a standalone basis				
	Total Income	4,100.90	5,911.73	3,218.23	21,641.69
	Profit before tax	(1,035.58)	1,063.12	(1,188.80)	2,688.14
	Profit after tax	(777.81)	838.25	(890.85)	2,025.35
	Total Comprehensive Income	(777.81)	1,043.54	(890.85)	2,243.40
Notes:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.csm.tech) and can be accessed by scanning below provided Quick Response code.					
2. The above standalone un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th August, 2026.					
3. These Standalone un-audited Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.					
4. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current year presentation.					
 For CSM Technologies Limited (Formerly known as CSM Technologies Private Limited) Sd/- Priyadarshi Pany Chairman, CEO & Managing Director DIN: 00824049					
Place: Bhubaneswar Date: 14 th August, 2026					

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LIMITED					
Regd. Office: Showroom no. 8, First Floor, Patiala Complex, Barwala Road, Dera Bassi, Distt. S.A.S Nagar, Punjab- 140 507, INDIA, CIN: L21000PB1995PLC016664					
Email : cs@nectlife.com, Website : www.nectlife.com					
Extract of Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Rs in Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		30-Jun-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-26
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from continuing operations	44.21	0.63	201.05	44.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss), before Tax and before Exceptional items from continuing operations	(2,165.49)	13.53	(8,786.99)	(2,461.95)
3	Net Profit/(Loss), before Tax after Exceptional items from continuing operations	(2,165.49)	13.53	(8,786.99)	(2,461.95)
4	Net Profit/(Loss), after Tax and after Exceptional items from continuing operations	(1,345.62)	8.80	(5,734.11)	(1,571.87)
5	Net Profit/(Loss), before Tax and before Exceptional items from discontinued operations	49.35	(9,688.97)	(53,765.51)	49.35
6	Net Profit/(Loss), before Tax after Exceptional items from discontinued operations	-	-	16,337.32	-
7	Net Profit/(Loss), after Tax and after Exceptional items from discontinued operations	32.10	(6,331.89)	(23,554.37)	32.10
8	Total Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing and discontinued operations	(1,313.52)	(6,323.09)	(29,288.48)	(1,539.77)
9	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	7.92	0.01
10	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,313.52)	(6,323.09)	(29,280.56)	(1,539.77)
11	Paid up Share Capital (face value of ₹1/- each)	1,942.61	2,242.61	1,942.61	1,942.61
12	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per the Audited Balance Sheet			56,288.19	
13	No. of weighted average shares (In Numbers)	19,42,60,970	22,42,60,970	21,85,07,545	19,42,60,970
14	Earnings per Share (face value of ₹1/- each)				
	a. Basic - Continuing operations	(0.69)	-	(2.62)	(0.81)
	b. Diluted - Continuing operations	(0.69)	-	(2.62)	(0.81)
	c. Basic - Discontinued operations	0.02	(2.82)	(10.78)	0.02
	d. Diluted - Discontinued operations	0.02	(2.82)	(10.78)	0.02
	e. Basic - Continuing and Discontinued operations	(0.68)	(2.82)	(13.40)	(0.79)
	f. Diluted - Continuing and Discontinued operations	(0.68)	(2.82)	(13.40)	(0.79)
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results (including standalone results) are available on the Company's website i.e. https://www.nectlife.com/about-1 (which can also be downloaded by scanning the QR code given below) and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The Board of Directors hereby declare that audit reports does not have any modified opinion.					
 By Order of the Board of Directors of Nectar Lifesciences Limited (Sanjiv Goyal) Chairman & Managing Director					
Dated: 14.08.2026 Place : Sao Paulo, Brazil					

BOROSIL [®]	
BOROSIL LIMITED	
CIN: L36100MH2010PLC292722	
Regd. Office : 1101, 11 th Floor, Crescenzo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.	
Tel.No. (022) 6740 6300 Fax No. : (022) 6740 6514	
Website : www.borosil.com Email : bl.secretarial@borosil.com	
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026	
The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the said results.	
The aforesaid results along with the Limited Review Reports are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com, the Company's webpage at https://www.borosil.com/investors/borosil-limited/disclosure-under-regulation-46-of-sebi-listing-regulations/quarterly-result/ and can also be accessed by scanning the below QR code.	
	
For Borosil Limited Sd/- Shreevar Kheruka Vice Chairman & Managing Director (DIN : 01802416)	
Place : Mumbai Date : August 14, 2026	



onelife
CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

ONELIFE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

CIN: L74140MH2007PLC173660

Regd. Office: Plot No. A356, Road No. 26, Wagle Industrial Estate, MIDC,
Thane (West) – 400604, Maharashtra, India

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June 2026

[Figures in Rs. lakhs unless stated otherwise]

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	719.95	390.10	84.67	911.46
2	Total Expenses	416.39	771.22	241.56	2,429.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.10	1,335.56	(34.52)	622.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.10	1,335.56	(34.52)	622.52
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	377.39	1,270.37	(52.51)	552.05
6	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	389.34	1,272.08	(52.51)	551.54
7	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10 per share)	3,736.00	3,736.00	1336	1336.00
8	Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	1.01	3.40	(0.39)	1.48

Note: The key standalone financial information is as under :

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	250.00	217.00		217.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	176.49	198.14	(61.64)	217.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	176.49	198.14	(61.64)	211.11

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.onelife-capital.in and also the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th August 2026 and consequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Onelife Capital Advisors Limited
Prabhakara Naig
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00716975

Place: Thane
Date: 13 August, 2026

22 TOPICS

